maytreynics | Gapi

.001 8883030
001.01 99956083-ASSY
01.101 9991754
001.03 9996087-ASSY
03.01 9991098

03.02 9980675

03.03 9980676

03.04 9983202

03.05 4197023-ASSY
03.06 9983203

03.07 9983181

03.08 9980672

03.09 9980670

03.10 9980681
03.KIT 9991503-ASSY
001.03A 9996084-ASSY
03A.120 9991503-ASSY
03A.121 9991098
03A.122 9980675
03A.123 9983202
03A.124 4197023-ASSY
03A.125 9983203
03A.126 9983181
03A.127 9980672
03A.128 9980670
03A.129 9980681
001.03B 9996085-ASSY
001.100 58984401LF
001.0PT 99954230-ASSY
OPT.130 9983361

.01 99957084-ASSY
01.01 9980832

01.02 6250942

01.03 9980822

01.04 9980805

01.05 9980815

01.06 9980887

01.A 3379440-A
01.B 3379720-A

.02 9985065

ACCESSORIES

PS 10T 180W

CABLE LOCKER FOR P.S ASSY
CADDY NS

TOP HANDLE

HANDLE HOOK

PROFILE INSERT

CADDY ADAPTOR FOR PS
PROFILE AL. CADDY + INSERT ASSY
COVER FOR P.S HOUSING

CADDY ADAPTOR S LINE

WHEEL COVER NEW CADDY

BASE CADDY

WHEEL FOR CADDY OM

NEW CADDY SCREW KIT

CADDY UNIVERSAL US

NEW CADDY SCREW KIT

TOP HANDLE

HANDLE HOOK

CADDY ADAPTOR FOR PS
PROFILE AL. CADDY + INSERT ASSY
COVER FOR P.S HOUSING

CADDY ADAPTOR S LINE

WHEEL COVER NEW CADDY

BASE CADDY

WHEEL FOR CADDY OM

CADDY UNIVERSAL

EU switching PS cord + O RING
BLUETOOTH REMOTE CONTROL
RC HOLDER M800

HANDLE ASSY EXPLORER

COVER HANDLE FLOAT GREY
HANDLE FLOAT FOR SUPREME M4
HANDLE FLOAT GREY

SIDE HANDLE COVER EXPLORER
MAIN HANDLE EXPLORER GREY
BUTTON FLOAT LOCKER SUPREME M4
SCREW KA50X12 A2 WN1412
SCREW KA50X20 WN1412

HANDLE ARM SLIDE

O O O O O O O O O O 0O OO0 O O 0O 0O 0O 0O OO0 OO0 Ooo oo oo oo oo o o o o o o o



maytreynics | Gapi

.03

03.01
03.02
03.03
03.04
03.05
03.06
.04

.05

.06
06.02
06.03
06.04
06.05
06.06
06.07
06.08
06.09
06.10
06.A
06.B
06.C
06.B
06.C
.07
.08
.09
.10
10.01
10.02
A1

12

13
.14
.15
.16
16.01

9991273

9985048
1811404
9985027
3861002
9980025
9980728
9991062-ASSY
9980880

99952061-ASSY
9980842
9980852
3917031
9980849
9980846
9985065
9980847
9980845
9980900
3379440-A
3379720-A
3379720-A
3379720-A
3379720-A
9991095
9982332
5000009
8883954
9995873-DIY
9995791-DIY
9995266

9991044-ASSY

9995090
9991048-ASSY
9991049-ASSY
8882016
9995266

KIT CONECTOR CABLE A MOTOR X5 X4 X3 SU4 SU5
BIO 3

CABLE CONN.THREE PIN
CABLE CONNECTOR

PLASTIC WASHER 7MM X 2MM
RK RING FOR CABLE CONN.
WASHER-INSIDE DIA. 13MM
NUT FOR MBU TERMINAL 2010
REJILLA DE IMPULSION BIO EXP

PASA CABLE ENTRADA CAPOT SUPERIOR X4 X5 SU4
SU55C

OUTER CASING EXPLORER

UPPEER SHELL BLACK

REJILLA DE TURBINA NEGRA BIO EXP
HANDLE CLIP SPRING

INSIDE HANDLE COVER ORANGE
HANDLE LOCK - SPRING ORANGE
HANDLE ARM SLIDE

LOCKER HOOK ORANGE

DOOR BUTTON ORANGE

CARTRIDGE DOOR EXPLORER BLACK
SCREW KA50X12 A2 WN1412

SCREW KA50X20 WN1412

SCREW KA50X20 WN1412

SCREW KA50X20 WN1412

SCREW KA50X20 WN1412
CARTRIDGE DOOR KIT EXPLORER
GRAPA SUJECCION CABLE (GOMA)
CLAVIJA DE CONEXILN A FUENTE DE ALIMENTACICN
CABLE ASSY DYN DIY 18M'-CATALOG
CABLE AND SWV DIY 18M DYN M4/5
CABLE SWV DYN 1.2M' DIY

HELICE+ TORNILLO M4 M5 X3 X4 X5 SWTC SuU4 SUS5 X5L
B

TUBO DE IMPULSION + TORNILLOS SuU4 SU5 X5L 3CB
4CB

FLOTADOR PARA CABLE PX2 SU4 CLA EXP PLUS
FLOATS FOR SIDE PANELS KIT

FLOAT+HOUSE FOR MU SUPREME 5 KIT

MOTOR UNIT DYN 2010-CATALOG KIT

HELICE+ TORNILLO M4 M5 X3 X4 X5 SWTC SU4 SU5 X5L
B

O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0o oo oo o o o o

o

o ©O O o o



maytreynics | Gapi

16.02 9991044-ASSY TUBO DE IMPULSION + TORNILLOS SU4 SU5 X5L 3CB
4CB

16.03 9991273 KIT CONECTOR CABLE A MOTOR X5 X4 X3 SU4 SU5
BIO 3

03.01 9985048 CABLE CONN.THREE PIN

03.02 1811404 CABLE CONNECTOR

03.03 9985027 PLASTIC WASHER 7MM X 2MM

03.04 3861002 RK RING FOR CABLE CONN.

03.05 9980025 WASHER-INSIDE DIA. 13MM

03.06 9980728 NUT FOR MBU TERMINAL 2010

16.04 5588902 IMPELLER MOTOR HOLDER 2

16.05 9982332 GRAPA SUJECCION CABLE (GOMA)

16.06 9980726 MBU COVER LOCKER LENGTH SIDE

16.07 9980727 MBU COVER LOCKER SHORT SIDE

16.08 9991217-DIY MBU COVER DIAG/DYN 2010 ASSY

16.09 5890051LF CABLE MBU 2010

16.10 3864202 SEAL 202X4 MBU 2010

16.11 3862503 SEAL ORING 25X3 .M

16.12 5583323 SEAL ORING 32X3

16.13 9991218-ASSY IMPELLER MOTOR 2010 ASSY

16.14NW 9995018 ELECT. CARD DYN 2010 (M22) ASSY

16.140L 9995009 ELECTRONIC CARD DYN 2010 ASSY

16.15 5588900 DRIVE MOTOR HOLDER

16.16 4850010 DESSICATING BAG

16.17 3862119 SEAL ORING 2-119 D.M

16.18 3861902 SEAL ORING 19X2 D.M

16.19 9991219-ASSY DRIVE MOTOR 2010 ASSY

16.20 9980723 MBU BOX DYN 2010

16.A 3379440-A SCREW KA50X12 A2 WN1412

16.B 3379440-A SCREW KA50X12 A2 WN1412

16.A 3379440-A SCREW KA50X12 A2 WN1412

16.B 3379440-A SCREW KA50X12 A2 WN1412

16.C 3389208-A SCREW ZP WN1412 KA30X08

16.MU1 99953054-ASSY MU DYN 2010 NEW

16.MU2 99953054-EX MU DYN 2010 EX

16.0LD1 9995382-ASSY BLOQUE MOTOR X4 X5 SU5 4CB 5CB (3 ALJOS G)

16.0LD2 9995382-EX BLOQUE MOTOR X4 X5 SU5 4CB 5CB(1 ALI0S G)

17 8883993 FILTERS DOL.2010 - CATALOG KIT

17.03 9980731 CARTRIDGE LOCKING HOOK

17.04 9980753 FILTER KIT LOCKING ADAPTOR

17.05 9991433-ASSY KIT DE RECAMBIO DE FILTROS PRIMAVERA (4) X3 X4 X5

17.06 9980733 FILTER AND CARTRIDGE HOLDER

O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O 0O 0O OO0 OO0 oo oo o 0o oo oo oo o o o o o o



maytreynics | G

17.07

17.08
.18
.19
.20
.21
.22
.23
.24
.25

.26
.27

.28

28.01
28.02

28.03
28.04
28.05
.29

29.01
29.02
29.03
29.04

.30

30.01
30.02
30.04
30.05
30.06
30.07
30.08
30.09
30.10
31

9991432-ASSY EIT DE RECAMBIO DE FILTROS NORMALES (4) X3 X4 X5

9980891 NON RETURN FLAP 2010

3883645 PULLEY FOR FLAT SHAFT -TT

9980848 BRUSH SAFETY COVER GREY

3884997 GUIDE WHEEL

9985006 ORUGA GRIS

9980910 SIDE PANEL EXPLORER GREY

3865005 HEXAGON ADAPTOR FOR D TYPE SHAFT

9980922 BRUSH SUPPORTER 2010

9991043-ASSY ENGRANAJE PARA RODILLO ACTIVO X4 X5 SU4 SU5
BIO 4C

9980890 CHASIS Su4 SUS BIO

9991046-ASSY XéLVULA DE VACIADO X3 X4 X5 SU4 SUS5 X5L BIO 3CB

99955956-ASSY TUBO DE SEMI-RODILLO X4 X5 SU5 M5 X5L BIO 4CB
5CB

9982275 CORK FOR INNER WHEEL TUBE D.BASI

3884073-ASSY RODAMIENTO RODILLO PX2 SW SPR RC SPR C M4 M3
X5 X4

3885000 DIAG.BASIC STOPPER RING

6101912 SEMITUBO DE RODILLO X5L BIO 4CB 5CB

6101914 TUBO PVC INTERIOR SEMIRRODILLOS

8880996 BRUSHES CATALOG KIT-ORANGE DYN

6101624 BRUSH DYN PVC CLEAR ORANGE

6101647 BRUSH PVC DYN CLEAR ORANGE CB

6101611 ANILLO ESPUMA -CEPILLO COMBINADO-

9995560-ASSY )S(EMI RODILLO DE ESPUMA MAGICO- DOS MITADES- X4

9995541-ASSY CEPILLO ACTIVO X5 X4 SUS BIO 4CB 5CB

9980737 BEARING HOLDER FOR ACTIVE BRUSH

9980759 SPINDEL X4 X5 BIO 4CB 5CB

3379440-A SCREW KA50X12 A2 WN1412

5585177 BEARING 6001 BNL

9980756 BRUSH TUBE CONNECTOR DYN

9980736 ACTIVE BRUSH

9980742 SPUR GEAR 16

6101922 PVC SUPPORT FOR ACTIVE BRUSH

9991594 ACTIVE BRUSH HOLDER ASSY

9980700 TAPA ALOJAMIENTO CEPILLO ACTIVO X4 X5 SU4 SU5
4CB

3379720-A SCREW KA50X20 WN1412

3379440-A SCREW KA50X12 A2 WN1412

o O O O o o o o o

o



maytreynics | Gt

DOLPHIN EX60 IOT CB

DOLPHIN EX60 10T CB

.001 (ACCESSORIES)




maytreynics | Gt

001.01 (PS IOT 180W)

=

01.101 (CABLE LOCKER FOR P.S ASSY)

? ¥
& Ta

OVERVIEW




maytreynics | G

03.01 (TOP HANDLE)

OVERVIEW




maytreynics | G

OPT.130 (RC HOLDER M800)

? LT
& T

OVERVIEW

(03) OPTIONAL

(20) OPTIONAL

01.01 (COVER HANDLE FLOAT GREY)

8170150 - JANUARY 2010



4

maytreynics | Gt

03.01 (CABLE CONN.THREE PIN)

September 2004 - 3170051

06.02 (UPPEER SHELL BLACK)

8170151 - JANUARY 2010



maytreynics | G

10.01 (CABLE AND SWV DIY 18M DYN M4/5)

=

16.01 (HELICE+ TORNILLO M4 M5 X3 X4 X5
SWTC SU4 SU5 X5L B)

P/N: 8170159 SEPTEMBER 2010



maytreynics | Gt

17.03 (CARTRIDGE LOCKING HOOK)

8170148 - JANUARY 2010

28.01 (CORK FOR INNER WHEEL TUBE
D.BASI)




maytreynics | G

29.01 (BRUSH DYN PVC CLEAR ORANGE)

Dynamic brush options diagram

Jamuary 08 PIXo BIT0USE

30.01 (BEARING HOLDER FOR ACTIVE
BRUSH)

@ é] @ FOR DINAMIC
8170147 - JANUARY 2010



maytreynics | G

DOLPHIN EX60 10T CB




